Rzut dyskiem K

nr start
1 1 63
2 8 455
3 2 855

Rzut dyskiem M

nazwisko i imie
CYWINSKA Agata
KRUSZYNSKA Julita
GRZYBEK Monika

data ur.

2011-01-01
2010-01-01
2010-01-01

kraj-Klub
m. Grudziqdz
grudzigdzki -

Swiecki -

13.84

1499
13.54

1715 19.65 1851 2042
1430 16.86 1708 1708
1342 1435 1646 16.46

nr start
1 1 878
2 3 377
3 2 379
4 4 451

nazwisko i imie
TOMCZYK Fabian
GROSS Tomasz

KLIMKIEWICZ Szymon 2010-01-01

GIEMZA Mateusz

data ur.
2009-01-01
2009-01-01

2009-01-01

kraj-klub

Swiecki 2412
chelminski 22.74
chetminski 2114

grudzigdzki -

19.26
2494
25.66

20.49
23.04
24.65
22.32

2236 2297 2617 2617
2375 2584 2572 25.84
2279 24.00 - 25.66
2334 2338 - 2338



